Individual Best Times (All Time)

Freya Anderson - (721889) - University of Bath SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:01.32
1:01.38
1:13.28
1:15.04
1:16.25
1:16.95
1:17.87
1:19.10
1:19.28
1:20.30
1:20.66
1:24.14
1:24.18
1:27.54
1:32.65

1:34.76

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:01.38
1:01.32
1:13.28
1:15.04
1:17.87
1:16.95

1:19.10
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Date

25/02/17
25/02/17
24/01/15
14/09/14
16/03/13
16/11/13
06/07/14
15/09/13
17/03/12
18/06/12
16/09/12
26/03/11
02/10/11
03/07/11
15/01/11
10/07/10

Date

25/02/17
25/02/17
24/01/15
14/09/14
06/07/14
16/11/13
15/09/13

Meet

Shropshire County Championships 2017
Shropshire County Championships 2017
Cheshire County Championships 2015
Wirral Metro 2014 Club Championships
Cheshire County Championships
Stockport November L2 Meet

Hoylake ASC Club Competition

Wirral Metro Club Championships 2013
Cheshire County Championships
Hoylake ASC Club Championships

Wirral Metro SC Club Championships 2012

Cheshire County Championships
Wirral Metro Autumn Meet
Hoylake ASC Club Championships
Peninsular Club Champs

Wirral Metro Open Meet

Meet

Shropshire County Championships 2017
Shropshire County Championships 2017
Cheshire County Championships 2015
Wirral Metro 2014 Club Championships
Hoylake ASC Club Competition
Stockport November L2 Meet

Wirral Metro Club Championships 2013

Venue

Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Macclesfield
Birkenhead
Macclesfield
Stockport

West Kirby
Birkenhead
Macclesfield
West Kirby
Birkenhead
Macclesfield
Birkenhead
West Kirby
Birkenhead

Birkenhead

Venue

Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Macclesfield
Birkenhead
West Kirby
Stockport

Birkenhead
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Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Ellesmere Co 2
Ellesmere Co 2
Wirral Metro 2
Wirral Metro 4
Wirral Metro 2
Wirral Metro 2
Hoylake 4
Wirral Metro 4
Wirral Metro 2
Wirral Metro 4
Wirral Metro 4
Wirral Metro 2
Wirral Metro 2
Wirral Metro 4
Wirral Metro 4
Wirral Metro 3

Club Swam Under Level

Ellesmere Co 2
Ellesmere Co 2
Wirral Metro 2
Wirral Metro 4
Hoylake 4
Wirral Metro 2
Wirral Metro 4
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1:16.25 373 H 16/03/13 Cheshire County Championships Macclesfield Wirral Metro 2
1:20.66 315 F 16/09/12 Wirral Metro SC Club Championships 2012 Birkenhead Wirral Metro 4
1:20.30 319 F 18/06/12 Hoylake ASC Club Championships West Kirby Wirral Metro 4
1:19.28 331 H 17/03/12 Cheshire County Championships Macclesfield Wirral Metro 2
1:24.18 277 F 02/10/11 Wirral Metro Autumn Meet Birkenhead Wirral Metro 2
1:27.54 246 F 03/07/11 Hoylake ASC Club Championships West Kirby Wirral Metro 4
1:24.14 277 H 26/03/11 Cheshire County Championships Macclesfield Wirral Metro 2
1:32.65 207 F 15/01/11 Peninsular Club Champs Birkenhead Wirral Metro 4
1:34.76 194 F 10/07/10 Wirral Metro Open Meet Birkenhead Wirral Metro 3
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